S/No *

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

Institution Name

MERJEED AGRO-FARMS AND
CONSULTANT LIMITED

AMSDIQ BUSINESS SERVICES

SANI IBRAHIM

GOVERMENT TECHNICAL
COLLEGE BAGAUDA

PALMA MOTOR MECHANIC
SERVICES NIG. LTD

Annur management services

GOV, TECH, COLLEGE BAGAUDA

WikiHausa

Adhama innovation enterprise

institute

Northwest University Kano

Close

Category

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Vocational Enterprise
Institute (VEI)

Skill Training Center
(STC)
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S/No *

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

Institution Name
INNOVATION AND VOCATIONAL ENTERPRISE
INSTITUTE, (EVT), MATAN FADA, KANO
STATE

AMINU DABO COLLEGE OF HEALTH
SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY,
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SKILLS
ACQUISITION CENTRE

AUA Technologies Ltd

Madafa women and youth Development
Association and Vocational training Center
M & A Engineering Services

CENTRE FOR ENTERPRENEURSHIP

RESEARCH AND TRAINING

Zaytun Humanitarian Foundation Skills
Acquisition Center Kano

Federal College of Education (Technical)
Bichi

Zamani College of Media (ZCOM)

Aisha Kwaku & Associates Limited

Close

Category

Vocational
Enterprise
Institute (VEI)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Ownership
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Private

Private

Private

Private

State

Private
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State

Kano

Kano
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Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano
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S/No *

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

Institution Name

NORTH HORIZON SKILLS
DEVELOPMENT & SME SUPPORT LTD

ATLAS TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
INSTITUTE

Nabaca Apprenticeship Training Centre

ENGAUSA GLOBAL TECH HUB LTD

Marhaba Science and Career Academy

Kano

KIMAH WOOD TECHNOLOGIES AND

SKILLS TRAINING UNIT

SkillMinds Academy Ltd

Agas multi business

Abubakar Yunusa Usman

N-Build Skills Acquisition Ventures

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Ownership

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

State

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano

Kano
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S/No *

723

724

725

726

27

728

729

Institution Name

Rusbi Skills Academy

Symad unique fashion design and

general enterprises

Imperial College of Advanced
Studies

Sarari Klassique Merchandise
Limited

UNIVERSAL CIRCUITS NIGERIA

African high quality furniture ltd

Mid- City Global Engineering
Limited

Close

Category

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Vocational Enterprise
Institute (VEI)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)
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