Search: Kano

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
713	MERJEED AGRO-FARMS AND CONSULTANT LIMITED	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
714	AMSDIQ BUSINESS SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
715	SANI IBRAHIM	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
716	GOVERMENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE BAGAUDA	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
717	PALMA MOTOR MECHANIC SERVICES NIG. LTD	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
718	Annur management services	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
719	GOV, TECH, COLLEGE BAGAUDA	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
720	WikiHausa	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
721	Adhama innovation enterprise institute	Vocational Enterprise Institute (VEI)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
722	Northwest University Kano	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 21 to 30 of 37 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> 3 <u>4</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Kano

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	<b>Category</b> ↑↓	Ownership 🖴	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
703	INNOVATION AND VOCATIONAL ENTERPRISE INSTITUTE, (EVT), MATAN FADA, KANO STATE	Vocational Enterprise Institute (VEI)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
704	AMINU DABO COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY, ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SKILLS ACQUISITION CENTRE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
705	AUA Technologies Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
706	Madafa women and youth Development Association and Vocational training Center	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
707	M & A Engineering Services	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
708	CENTRE FOR ENTERPRENEURSHIP RESEARCH AND TRAINING	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
709	Zaytun Humanitarian Foundation Skills Acquisition Center Kano	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
710	Federal College of Education (Technical) Bichi	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
711	Zamani College of Media (ZCOM)	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
712	Aisha Kwaku & Associates Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 11 to 20 of 37 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Kano X

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	<b>Category</b> ↑	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
693	NORTH HORIZON SKILLS DEVELOPMENT & SME SUPPORT LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
694	ATLAS TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
695	Nabaca Apprenticeship Training Centre	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
696	ENGAUSA GLOBAL TECH HUB LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
697	Marhaba Science and Career Academy Kano	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
698	KIMAH WOOD TECHNOLOGIES AND SKILLS TRAINING UNIT	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
699	SkillMinds Academy Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
700	Agas multi business	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
701	Abubakar Yunusa Usman	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
702	N-Build Skills Acquisition Ventures	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 1 to 10 of 37 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Previous 1 2 3 4 Next

## Close

All Approved Vocational Enterprise Institutions (VEIs)/Training Centers/MCP

Search: Kano

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
723	Rusbi Skills Academy	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
724	Symad unique fashion design and general enterprises	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
725	Imperial College of Advanced Studies	Vocational Enterprise Institute (VEI)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
726	Sarari Klassique Merchandise Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
727	UNIVERSAL CIRCUITS NIGERIA	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
728	African high quality furniture ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)
729	Mid- City Global Engineering Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Kano	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 31 to 37 of 37 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> 4 <u>Next</u>